
Elmwood Golf & Country Club  

2016 Holiday Menu 

 

Group Name: Event Date: 

Contact Name: Number of Guests: 

Contact Number: Service Time: 

 

  Signature: ____________________________________________ 

 

Please place a check mark in the circle by your choice 

Entrée Selection   (choice of one) 

(Includes choice of one vegetable, 

two salads, one potato, and buns) 

  Price Enhancements  Price 

o Carved 8 oz. Prime Rib 

o Turkey and Stuffing 

o Baked Ham 

o Ham, Turkey, and Stuffing 

o Carved Baron of Beef 

o Roast Pork 

o BBQ Ribs and Chicken 

o Steak and Chicken 

$26.95 

$18.95 

$17.95 

$19.95 

$18.95 

$18.95 

$22.95 

$24.95 

o Cabbage Rolls & Perogies 

o Shrimp Cocktail – 75 piece platter 

(price is per platter) 

o Chef’s Assorted Appetizer Platter 

o Veggie Tray 

o Imported Cheese and Fruit 

$4.95 

$95.00 

 

$6.00 

$3.95 

$6.00 

 
Vegetables   (choice of one) Salads   (choice of two) Potatoes   (choice of one) 

o Corn 

o Green Beans 

o Baby Carrots 

o Tossed 

o Coleslaw 

o Mandarin Spinach 

o Caesar 

o Cheddar Onion Garlic 

o Roasted  

o Garlic Mashed 

 
Premium Desserts:  Choice of one $2.50  or Choice of Two $3.00 

o Death by Chocolate 

o Cheese Cake 

o Assorted Dessert Squares 

o Strawberry Shortcake 

o Apple Crisp 

 

 

*All prices are subject to a 15% Gratuity and applicable taxes        *All prices (besides shrimp platter) are per person 

 

Please email to ctremain@elmwoodgc.com or strim@elmwoodgc.com or fax to 306-773-3190 


