Elmwood Golf & Country Club

<u>2016 Holiday Menu</u>

Group Name:	Event Date:
Contact Name:	Number of Guests:
Contact Number:	Service Time:

Signature: _____

Please place a check mark in the circle by your choice

Entrée Selection (choice of one)	Price	Enhancements	Price
(Includes choice of one vegetable, two salads, one potato, and buns)			
• Carved 8 oz. Prime Rib	\$26.95	• Cabbage Rolls & Perogies	\$4.95
• Turkey and Stuffing	\$18.95	• Shrimp Cocktail – 75 piece platter	\$95.00
○ Baked Ham	\$17.95	(price is per platter)	
• Ham, Turkey, and Stuffing	\$19.95	• Chef's Assorted Appetizer Platter	\$6.00
• Carved Baron of Beef	\$18.95	 Veggie Tray 	\$3.95
 Roast Pork 	\$18.95	 Imported Cheese and Fruit 	\$6.00
 BBQ Ribs and Chicken 	\$22.95		
 Steak and Chicken 	\$24.95		

Vegetables (choice of one)	Salads (choice of two)	Potatoes (choice of one)
O Corn	0 Tossed	• Cheddar Onion Garlic
O Green Beans	• Coleslaw	• Roasted
 Baby Carrots 	 Mandarin Spinach 	• Garlic Mashed
	• Caesar	

Premium Desserts: Choice of one \$2.50 or Choice of Two \$3.00				
• Death by Chocolate	0	Strawberry Shortcake		
 Cheese Cake 	0	Apple Crisp		
 Assorted Dessert Squares 				

*All prices are subject to a 15% Gratuity and applicable taxes

*All prices (besides shrimp platter) are per person

Please email to ctremain@elmwoodgc.com or strim@elmwoodgc.com or str